
Meal

Uniform

Teaching Material 

Insurance

Year Group

Year Group

Annual Payment (RMB)

Annual Payment (RMB)

Direct billing with the catering provider 

Half-year Payment
(RMB)

Half-year Payment
(RMB)

IGCSE 
New Students

A Level New Students

IGCSE and A Level
New Students

5-day

30,780

222,252

207,712

7-day

41,040

5-day

16,200

116,975

109,322

7-day

21,600

Note:
 All payments are required to be paid by online and transferred to school account as below:
 Account name

Bank

Bank Account       9550880216438300143

：广东横琴粤澳深度合作区华发容闳高级中学有限公司

：广发银行股份有限公司珠海三台支行

：

DULWICH ZHUHAI TUITION FEE
THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025
 

Other Fee

Tuition Fee

Boarding Fee

Exam Fee RMB 3000/ per year (Y10); RMB 10,000 / per year (Y11-13)

 One-time payment RMB 400 per year

According to the actual consumption 

 One-time payment RMB 4,800 per year 



年级

年级

⼀年制付费 

⼀年制付费 

半年制付费 

半年制付费 

222,252

(RMB)

(RMB)

(RMB)

(RMB)

餐⻝费 费用由餐饮供应商直接收取

珠海德威 学年学费概览2024-2025

学费

住宿费

其他费⽤

IGCSE 和
A Level 新生

备注: 所有费⽤请于⽹银转账到珠海德威以下官⽅银⾏账号：
账号名称：广东横琴粤澳深度合作区华发容闳高级中学有限公司

开⼾⾏：    广发银行股份有限公司珠海三台支行
银⾏账号：9550880216438300143

5天住宿

30,780

7天住宿

41,040

5天住宿

16,200

7天住宿

21,600

IGCSE 新生

A Level 新⽣

116,975

207,712 109,322

校服费 

教材费 

保险费

一次性付款⼈⺠币 4,800 元每年

按实际需求付款 

一次性付款⼈⺠币 400 元每年

考试费 3,000 元/10年级; 10,000 元/每年（11-13年级）


