珠海德威国际课程高中项目



DULWICH ZHUHAI TUITION FEE THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025

Tuition Fee

Year Group	Annual Payment (RMB)	Half-year Payment (RMB)
IGCSE New Students	222,252	116,975
A Level New Students	207,712	109,322

Boarding Fee

Year Group	Annual Payment (RMB)		Half-year Payment (RMB)	
	5-day	7-day	5-day	7-day
IGCSE and A Level New Students	30,780	41,040	16,200	21,600

Other Fee

Meal	Direct billing with the catering provider
Uniform	According to the actual consumption
Teaching Material	One-time payment RMB 4,800 per year
Insurance	One-time payment RMB 400 per year
Exam Fee	RMB 3000/ per year (Y10); RMB 10,000 / per year (Y11-13)

Note:

All payments are required to be paid by online and transferred to school account as below:

Account name : 广东横琴粤澳深度合作区华发容闳高级中学有限公司

Bank : 广发银行股份有限公司珠海三台支行

Bank Account : 9550880216438300143



珠海德威国际课程高中项目



珠海德威2024-2025学年学费概览

24	æ
7	717

年级	一年制付费 (RMB)	半年制付费 (RMB)	
IGCSE 新生	222,252	116,975	
A Level 新生	207,712	109,322	

住宿费

年级	一年制付费 (RMB)	半年制付费 (RMB)
----	-------------	-------------

	5 天住宿	7天住宿	5 天住宿	7天住宿
IGCSE 和 A Level 新生	30,780	41,040	16,200	21,600

其他费用

餐食费	费用由餐饮供应商直接收取
校服费	按实际需求付款
教材费	一次性付款人民币 4,800 元每年
保险费	一次性付款人民币 400 元每年
考试费	3,000 元/10年级; 10,000 元/每年(11-13年级)

备注: 所有费用请于网银转账到珠海德威以下官方银行账号:

账号名称: 广东横琴粤澳深度合作区华发容闳高级中学有限公司

开户行: 广发银行股份有限公司珠海三台支行

银行账号: 9550880216438300143